
Ref. No. :. 

Agarpara 
Swami Vivekananda Academy 

Type of 
Assessment 

Contact Number : (033) 2583-9590, E-mail : asvarkvm @gmail.com, Website : www.asvarkvm.org 

Periodic Assessment 

(PA1) 

+ 

Half Yearly Exam 

Multiple Assessment 

3, B. T. Road, Agarpara, North 24 Paraganas, Pin - 700 058, W. B. 

Academic Calendar For Class-I to Class-VIlI 

Subject Enrichment 
Activity 

Periodic Assessment 

(PA2) 

Yearly Exam 

Activity 

A Unit of Ramakrishna Vivekananda Mission (Barrackpore) 

Multiple Assessment 

Subject Enrichment 

Affiliation No: 24302 16 | School Code: 15534 

Full 
Marks 

20 

80 

5+5 

20 

80 

5 +5 

C.B.S.E. Affiliated 

Percentage of 
Marks to be 

taken 

(Kotsik Chattaraj) 

50% 

FIRST TERM 

100% 

100% 

50% 

100% 

Dates 

100% 

03/07/2023 

Principal 
Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy 

Kolkata-700058 

to 

08/07/2023 

SECOND TERM 

25/09/2023 
to 

07/10/2023 

18/12/2023 
to 

23/12/2023 

23/02/2024 
to 

Date 

07/03/2024 

Mode of 

Assessment 

Written Test 

Written Exam 

Written Test 

Written Exam 

Open House 
Dates 

28/07/2023 and 
29/07/2023 

10/11/2023 and 
11/11/2023 

19/01/2024 and 
20/01/2024 

19/03/2024 and 

In case of any unforeseen event the date may be changed 

20/03/2024 

(Swami Nityarüpanandd) 
Managet 

Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy 
RKV Mission, Agarpara, Kolkata-700058 



Ref. No. 

Agarpara 
Swami Vivekananda Academy 

Type of 
Assessment 

Contact Number : (033) 2583-9590, E-mail: asvarkvm@gmail.com, Website : www.asvarkvm.org 

Periodic Assessment 
(PA1) 

Periodic Assessment 
(PA2) 

+ 

Half Yearly Exam 

Multiple Assessment 

3, B. T. Road, Agarpara, North 24 Paraganas, Pin - 700 058, W. B. 

Academic Calendar For Class-IX & Class-X 

Subject Enrichment 
Activity 

Periodic Assessment 

(PA3) 

Pre Board Exam 

(Class - X) 

Yearly Exam 
(Class - IX) 

Activity 

A Unit of Ramakrishna Vivekananda Mission (Barrackpore) 

Multiple Assessment 

Subject Enrichment 

Affiliation No : 24302 16 | School Code : 15534 

Full 
Marks 

20 

20 

80 

5 +5 

20 

80 

80 

5+5 

C.B.S.E. Affiliated 

Percentage of 
Marks to be 

taken 

50% 

50% 

FIRST TERM 

100% 

100% 

(Kousik Chattaraj) 

50% 

100% 

100% 

Dates 

100% 

26/06/2023 

Principal 
Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy 

Kolkata-700058 

to 

30/06/2023 
07/08/2023 

SECOND TERM 

to 

10/08/2023 
25/09/2023 

to 

07/10/2023 

04/12/2023 
to 

07/12/2023 

16/01/2024 
to 

22/01/2024 

23/02/2024 
to 

Date 

07/03/2024 

Mode of 
Assessment 

Written Test 

Written Test 

Written Exam 

Written Test 

Written Test 

Written Test 

Open House 
Dates 

9 

07/07/2023 

25/08/2023 

10/11/2023 and 
11/11/2023 

16/12/2023 

03/02/2024 

In case of any unforeseen event the date may be changed 

19/03/2024 and 
20/03/2024 

(Swami Nityarsanandb) 
Manager 

Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy 

RKV Mission, Agarpara, Kolkata-700058 
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