

Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy



A Unit of Ramakrishna Vivekananda Mission (Barrackpore)
C.B.S.E. Affiliated

Affiliation No: 2430216 | School Code: 15534

3, B. T. Road, Agarpara, North 24 Paraganas, Pin - 700 058, W. B.

Contact Number: (033) 2583-9590, E-mail: asvarkvm@gmail.com, Website: www.asvarkvm.org

Ref. No. :	 Date :

Aca	demi	c Calendar	For Class-	I to Class-V	/111
Type of Assessment	Full Marks	Percentage of Marks to be taken	Dates	Mode of Assessment	Open House Dates
			TTERM		
Periodic Assessment (PA1)	20	50%	03/07/2023 to 08/07/2023	Written Test	28/07/2023 and 29/07/2023
Half Yearly Exam	80	100%	25/09/2023 to 07/10/2023	Written Exam	10/11/2023 and 11/11/2023
Multiple Assessment + Subject Enrichment Activity	5+5	100%			-
Activity		SECO	ND TERM		
Periodic Assessment (PA2)	20	50%	18/12/2023 to 23/12/2023	Written Test	19/01/2024 and 20/01/2024
Yearly Exam	80	100%	23/02/2024 to 07/03/2024	Written Exam	19/03/2024 and 20/03/2024
Multiple Assessment + Subject Enrichment Activity	5+5	100%			

In case of any unforeseen event the date may be changed

(Kousik Chattaraj)
Principal
Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy

Kolkata-700058

(Swami Nityarupananda)

Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy RKV Mission, Agarpara, Kolkata-700058



Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy



A Unit of Ramakrishna Vivekananda Mission (Barrackpore) C.B.S.E. Affiliated

Affiliation No: 2430216 | School Code: 15534

3, B. T. Road, Agarpara, North 24 Paraganas, Pin - 700 058, W. B.

Contact Number: (033) 2583-9590, E-mail: asvarkvm@gmail.com, Website: www.asvarkvm.org

Ref. No. :	Date :

Aca	demi	ic Calendar	For Class	-IX & Class	-X
Type of Assessment	Full Marks	Percentage of Marks to be taken	Dates	Mode of Assessment	Open House Dates
		FIRS	TTERM		
Periodic Assessment (PA1)	20	50%	26/06/2023 to 30/06/2023	Written Test	07/07/2023
Periodic Assessment (PA2)	20	50%	07/08/2023 to 10/08/2023	Written Test	25/08/2023
Half Yearly Exam	80	100%	25/09/2023 to 07/10/2023	Written Exam	10/11/2023 and 11/11/2023
Multiple Assessment + Subject Enrichment Activity	5+5	100%	- TERM		
/ tourity		SECO	ND TERM		
Periodic Assessment (PA3)	20	50%	04/12/2023 to 07/12/2023	Written Test	16/12/2023
Pre Board Exam (Class - X)	80	100%	16/01/2024 to 22/01/2024	Written Test	03/02/2024
Yearly Exam (Class - IX)	80	100%	23/02/2024 to 07/03/2024	Written Test	19/03/2024 and 20/03/2024
Multiple Assessment + Subject Enrichment Activity	5+5	100%			

In case of any unforeseen event the date may be changed

(Kousik Chattaraj)
Principal
Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy
Kolkata-700058

(Swami Nityarupananda

Agarpara Swami Vivekananda Academy RKV Mission, Agarpara, Kolkata-700058